
MADHYA PRADESH STATE WOMEN'S HOCKEY ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE 

Boarding (Women's Hockey) 

S.No. Player's Name Gender Dist. State Email 
1 Sanskriti Sarwan Female Indore MP hkyseema@gmail.com 

2 Yogita Varma Female Gwalior MP yogita03verma@gmail.com 

3 Nishi Yadav Female Gwalior MP nishihky24@gmail.com 

4 Ronak Parmar Female Morena MP ronakparmarmorena@gmail.com 

5 Meena Chakre Female Bhopal MP sunnychakre04@gmail.com 

6 Aditi Maheshwari Female Mandsaur MP aditimaheshwari810@gmail.com 

7 Jyoti Singh Female Datia MP shallyhockey10@gmail.com 

8 Hritika Singh Female Gwalior MP hkytanu21@gmail.com 

9 Soniya Kumre Female Mandideep MP aishakumre@gmail.com 

10 Aashrita Thakur Female Seoni MP aashritathakur@gmail.com 

11 Ritanya Sahu Female Jabalpur MP ritanyasahu11@gmail.com 

12 Priyanka Yadav Female Indore MP priyankayadavhockey08@gmail.com 

13 Palak Gupta Female Gwalior MP palakgupta.16122006p@gmail.com 

14 Sneha Patel Female Sagar MP ishu45526@gmail.com 

15 Sakshi Jain Female Bhopal MP sakshijain1032@gmail.com 

16 Kanak Pal Female Indore MP palkanak81@gmail.com 

17 Mitali Sharma Female Indore MP sharmarashmi0747@gmail.com 

18 Aayushi Patel Female Shajapur MP payushi948@gmail.com 

19 Lovedeep Kaur Gill Female Gwalior MP hsinghgill388@gmail.com 

20 Krishna Sharma Female Gwalior MP krishnahockey123@gmail.com 

21 Yashika Bhadoriya Female Gwalior MP yashikabhadoriya18@gmail.com 

22 Sonam Rana Female Shivpuri MP pushpalrana835@gmail.com 

23 Disha Baghel Female Morena MP dishabaghel19@gmail.com 

24 Huda Khan Female Bhopal MP huda.hockey112@gmail.com 

25 Apoorva Bundela Female Gwalior MP shishupalbundela37@gmail.com 

26 Rubi Rathor Female Gwalior MP rubirathorehky24@gmail.com 

27 Divya Yadav Female Gwalior MP yyuvraj2121@gmail.com 

28 Gungun Kaur Female Gwalior MP amitsingh17967@gmail.com 

29 Diksha Bhargav Female Gwalior MP  

30 Radhika Dandotiya Female Gwalior MP babitadandotiya11@gmail.com 

31 Rupali Solanki Female Betul MP rupalisolankihockey2005@gmail.com 

32 Th. Nirupama Devi Female Imphal East Manipur thouhuojamnirupamadevi9@gmail.com 



33 Swati Female meerut UP swatimakhniya@gmail.com 

34 Bhumiksha Sahu Female Rajnandgaon CG bhumisahu935@gmail.com 

35 Khaidem Shileima Chanu Female Leikai Manipur shileimakh1@gmail.com 

36 Shivani Bamaniya Female Barwani MP cunnubamniya@gmail.com 

37 Jasiya Female Bhopal MP ansarizayan93@gmail.com 

38 Hirwa Purohit Female Mandsaur MP hitanshi.purohit07@gmail.com 

39 Shivani Barasiya Female Raisen MP shivanibarasiya2@gmail.com 

40 Sujata Jayant Female Morena MP poonamjayantgk@gmail.com 

41 Bhumi Jain Female Morena MP richarichajain31@gmail.com 

42 Pooja Kori Female Raisen MP koripooja670@gmail.com 

43 Saniya Syed Female Bhopal MP saniya242007@gmail.com 

44 Priyanka Balmik Female Shivpuri MP d95422221@gmail.com 

45 Apoorva Rana Female Gwalior MP anjalirana6577@gmail.com 

46 Noshin Naaz Female Seoni MP rehanakhan8481@gmail.com 

47 Samiya Anjum Female Damoh MP neetuferozkhan@gmail.com 

48 Tanu Bisen Female Seoni MP tanubisen75@gmail.com 

49 Vaishali Rathor Female Shajapur MP No 

50 Tanvi Female Bhiwani Haryana kunalsain679@gmail.com 

51 Ningombam Rojee Devi Female imphal Manipur ningombamroji7@gmail.com 

52 Khushi Katariya Female Haridwar Uttarakhand khushikatariya289@gmail.com 

53 Shalini Singh Female Mandsaur M.P. No 

54 Sajeda Begam Female Seoni M.P. ksajeda806@gmail.com 

55 Varsha Ghindode Female Raisen M.P. No 

56 Keshar Bhabar Female Barwani M.P. No 

57 Sneha Davde Female Barwani M.P. No 

58 Nandani Balmiki Female Shivpuri M.P. No 

59 Alvina Bee Female Mansaur M.P. abidkhanmds@gmail.com 

60 Rashi Suryavanshi Female Gwalior M.P. No 

61 Chanchal Yadav Female Morena M.P. chanchal.yadav2033@gmail.com 

62 Sanjana Mourya Female Hoshangabad M.P. No 

63 Nutan Raghav Female Raisen M.P. raghavnutan893@gmail.com 

64 Kajal Female Sonipat Haryana kajalpundir23@gmail.com 

65 Amanpreet Kaur Female Moga Punjab amanpreethockey954@gmail.com 

66 Karmanpreet Kaur Female Patti Sabhra Punjab karmanpreetkaur8@gmail.com 

67 Samiksha Yadav Female Varanasi U.P. sakshiyadav6387@gmail.com 

68 Ritika Ahirwar Female Jhasi U.P. ritikaahirwar68@gmail.com 



69 Krisha Parihar Female Mandsaur M.P. krishaparihar0704@gmail.com 

70 Rooli Balmiki Female Shivpuri M.P. No 

71 Janvi Parmar Female Morena M.P. hsparmar1980@gmail.com 

72 Khwaish Parmar Female Shajapur M.P. kp0526529@gmail.com 

73 Nandani Chidar Female Bhopal M.P. nandinichidar21@gmail.com 

74 Gurmail Kaur Female Shahabad (M) Haryana gurmailhky@gmail.com 

75 Sonam Female Shahabad (M) Haryana sonamshd13@gmail.com 

76 Parneet Kaur Female Shahabad (M) Haryana parneethky@gmail.com 

77 Aanchal Sahu Female Rajnandagaon (CG) Chhatisgarh aachalhockey05@gmail.com 

78 Paridhi Singh Female Ghaziabad(U.P.) UP paridhi7171@gamil.com 

79 Jainab Hasan Female Pratapgarh UP jainabhasan007@gmail.com 

80 Sudipta Kindo Female Sundergarh Odisha sandeepkindo@gmail.com 

 


